
Community: Service Area:  Point of Contact:   Phone: Email: 
SARTeam 

Status

Anchorage Municipality of Anchorage Keeley Olson
(907) 276-7279
(907) 276-7273 kolson@staralaska.org Active

Barrow/Utqiagvik

North Slope, including 

Utqiagvik and outlying 
villages Virginia Walsh (907) 852-0261 Virginia.walsh@north-slope.org Active

Bethel Yukon-Kuskokwim Delta Eileen Arnold (907) 543-3444 eileen_arnold@twcpeace.org Active

Cordova Cordova Katie Goodale (907) 424-2232 katie.goodale@eyak-nsn.gov Active

Lisa Haggblom (907) 842-2320 records@safebristolbay.org
w/in 4 months, POC: Desi Bond (907) 842-2320 legal@safebristolbay.org

Fairbanks
Fairbanks North Star 

Borough Jessica Stossel (907) 452-2293 jessicast@iacnvl.org Active

Homer

South Kenai Peninsula, 
including Homer, Ninilchik, 
Nikolaevsk, Anchor Point, 

Kachemak City, and villages 
across Cook Inlet Angela Cramer (907) 235-8943 angie@havenhousealaska.org Active

Juneau

Juneau, Haines, Klukwan, 
Elfin Cove, Tenakee, 

Pelican, Hoonah, Gustavus, 
Yakutat, Skagway Swarupa Toth (907) 586-6623 swarupat@awareak.org Active

Ketchikan Ketchikan Rebecca Yunker (907) 228-4082 rebecca.y@wishak.org In Development

Kodiak Kodiak Island Borough Penny Lampl (907) 486-6171 kwrccsart@gmail.com Active

Kotzebue

Kotzebue, Point Hope, 
Ambler, Buckland, Kobuk, 
Shugnak, Noatak, Noorvik, 

Kiana, Selawik, Deering, 
Kivalina Shylena Lie

direct: (907) 442-7051
shelter: (907) 442-3724 shylena.lie@maniilaq.org Active

Dillingham Active
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Nome

Nome, Savoonga, Gambell, 
Diomede, Golovin, White 
Mountain, Elim, Koyuk, 
Shaktoolik, Unalakleet, 

Stebbins, St. Michael, Wales, 

Shishmaref, Brevig Mission, 
Teller Terra Abbott (907) 443-3311 tabbott@nshcorp.org Active

Palmer/Wasilla

Palmer, Wasilla, Glenallen, 
Mat-Su Valley (including 

Sutton, Glacier View, 
Houston, Big Lake, Willow, 
Talkeetna, Trapper Creek, 

Butte, Meadow Lakes, Point 
McKenzie, and surrounding 

areas) Heather Miller
(907) 746-6291
(907) 746-8026 heatherm@akafs.org Active

Petersburg Petersburg Borough Annette Bennett (907) 518-0555 director@petersburgwave.org Active

Prince of Wales

Craig, Klawock, Hollis, 
Thorne Bay, Kasaan, 

Coffman Cove, Naukati Bay, 
Whale Pass, Edna Bay, Port 
Protection, Hydaburg and 

Point Baker Shannon Silverthorn (208) 484-6952 ssilverthorn@peacehealth.org Active

Sitka Sitka Kelsey Carney (907) 747-7152 kelsey.carney@sitkatribe-nsn.gov In Development

Soldotna/Kenai

Central Kenai Peninsula, 
including Kenai, Soldotna, 
Nikiski, Sterling, Kasilof, 
Kalifornski, Clam Gulch, 

Funny River, and Ridgeway Cheri Smith (907) 283-9479 csmith@leeshoreak.org Active
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